
Hoover City Schools Legislative Directory

SCHOOL/AREA REPRESENTATIVE(S) EMAIL PHONE SENATOR(S) EMAIL PHONE

Bluff Park David Faulkner dlfaulkner@csattorneys.com 205-870-9577 District 46 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Deer Valley/Ross Bridge David Faulkner
Ontario Tillman

dlfaulkner@csattorneys.com
ojtillman@gmail.com

205-870-9577 District 46
334-261-0529 District 56

Jabo Waggoner
Rodger M. Smitherman

jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov
rodger.smitherman@alsenate.gov

334-261-0892 District 16
334-261-0870 District 18

Green Valley Mike Shaw mike.shaw@alabama47.com 205-541-6542 District 47 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Greystone Susan DuBose
Jim Carns

susandubose2@gmail.com
jwcarns@gmail.com

205-612-2433 District 45
334-261-0429 District 48

Dan Roberts dan.roberts@alsenate.gov 334-261-0856 District 15

Gwin Mike Shaw
David Faulkner

mike.shaw@alabama47.com
david@davidfaulknerAL46.com

205-541-6542 District 47
205-870-9577 District 46

Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Riverchase Arnold Mooney arnold.mooney@alhouse.gov 334-261-9512 District 43 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Rocky Ridge Mike Shaw mike.shaw@alabama47.com 205-541-6542 District 47 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Shades Mountain David Faulkner david@davidfaulknerAL46.com 205-870-9577 District 46 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

South Shades Crest Leigh Hulsey Repleighhulsey@gmail.com 205-451-2955 District 15 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Trace Crossings Leigh Hulsey Repleighhulsey@gmail.com 205-451-2955 District 15 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Brock’s Gap Leigh Hulsey Repleighhulsey@gmail.com 205-960-7526 District 15 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Berry Arnold Mooney
Susan DuBose

arnold.mooney@alhouse.gov
susandubose2@gmail.com

334-261-9512 District 43
205-612-2433 District 45

Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Bumpus Leigh Hulsey Repleighhulsey@gmail.com 205-451-2955 District 15 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0886 District 14

Simmons Mike Shaw
David Faulkner

mike.shaw@alabama47.com
david@davidfaulknerAL46.com

205-541-6542 District 47
205-870-9577 District 46

Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Hoover Leigh Hulsey Repleighhulsey@gmail.com 205-451-2955 District 15 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Spain Park Arnold Mooney
Susan DuBose

arnold.mooney@alhouse.gov
susandubose2@gmail.com

334-261-9512 District 43
205-612-2433 District 45

Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

RC3 Arnold Mooney arnold.mooney@alhouse.gov 334-261-9512 District 43 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Crossroads Leigh Hulsey Repleighhulsey@gmail.com 205-960-7526 District 15 Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 334-261-0892 District 16

Find Your Legislators: http://openstates.org/find_your_legislator/
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